

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Clearing & grubbing road					
Canal do					
amt = 0.186 hect P-①					
item - ① @ Rs 726971.86					
				= Rs	135222
2. Scarifying existing bituminous surface					
do					
amt = 139.50 m ² P-①					
item - ② @ Rs 20.19				= Rs	2817
3. const. of subgrade & earthen shoulders					
do					
amt = 558 m ³ P-①					
item - ③ @ Rs 258.85				= Rs	144438
④ const. of granular subbase					
do					
amt = 120.618 m ³					
P-② item - ④					
@ Rs 1586.50 / m ³				= Rs	191360
⑤ WBM gr - II					
do					
amt = 66.033 m ³ P-②					
item - ⑤ @ Rs 3435.76				= Rs	226874
⑥					

Continuation

579011



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ WBM gr-TII					
do					
amt = 105.214 m ³ P-③					
item - ⑥ @ Rs 3449.17					
				= Rs	362901 =
⑦ Prime coat					
do					
amt = 1414.977 m ²					
P-③ item - ⑦					
@ Rs 60.141 m ² = Rs					85097 =
⑧ Tack coat					
do					
amt = 1414.977 m ²					
P-③ item - ⑧					
@ Rs 20.511 m ² = Rs					29021 =
⑨ Patch work over					
10 WBM using mss					
do					
amt = 1414.977 m ²					
P-④ item - ⑨					
@ Rs 235.741 m ² = Rs					333567 =
⑩ Tack coat					
do					
amt = 3522.375 m ² P-④					
item - ⑩ @ Rs 17.08 = Rs					60162 =
⑪ SDBC					
Providing & Laying					
semicircle					

Continuation

1449759

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
bituminous concrete					
do					
ent = 88.060 m ³ P-(4)					
item - (9) @ Rs 119.74.24					
				= Rs	1054452=
(12) kilometer stone					
(i) km stone					
ent = 2 No. P-(5)					
item - 12 (i) @ Rs 2599.62					
				= Rs	51992
ii) 200 m stone - do -					
ent = 4 No. P-(5)					
item - 12 (ii)					
				@ Rs 762.49	= Rs 3050=
(13) providing & fixing of road stud - do -					
ent = 124 No. P-(5)					
item - (13) @ Rs 263.40					
				= Rs	32662=
(14) supplying and installation of delineators - do -					
ent = 18 No. P-(5)					
item - (14) @ Rs 1207.26					
				= Rs	21731=
(15) providing & fixing of retro-reflectorised - do -					
ent =					

Continuation

2566853=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle board do					
ent = 6 No. P- (5)					
itm = 15 (i) @ Rs 4034.22					
					= Rs 24205 =
ii) 600mm circular board do					
ent = 2 No. P- (5)					
itm = 15 (ii) @ Rs 5461.81					
					= Rs 10924 =
(iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular board do					
ent = 2 No. P- (5)					
itm = 15 (iii) @ Rs 5315.68					
					= Rs 106312 =
(16) Planting of trees by the road side do					
ent = 47 No. P- (5)					
itm = (16) @ Rs 1259.23					
					MD. 2 Rs (59184) =
(17) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound do					
ent = 196 m ² P- (6)					
itm = (17) @ Rs 822.97					= Rs 161302 =

Continuation

2833099 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Providing & fixing of typical masonry infill sign board - do - amt = 3 NO. P- (6) itm - (18) @ Rs 10854.97 = Rs 32565 =					
(19) Laying cement concrete pipe NP-3 do amt = 10 RM P- (1) itm - (19) @ Rs 8141.15 = Rs 8141 =					
(20) Earthwork in excavation for foundation - do - amt = 15.662 m ³ P- (6) itm - (20) @ Rs 396.97 = Rs 6217 =					
(21) Providing m-15 PCC as levelling course do amt = 2.054 m ³ P- (6) itm - (21) @ Rs 5719.30 = Rs 11747 =					
(22) Providing m-15 as levelling course do amt = 12.141 m ³ P- (7) itm - (22) @ Rs 5719.30 = Rs 69438 =					

Continuation

2961207

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
23) Providing & laying RCC pipe NF-3 do					
amt = 7.50 m				P- (7)	
ctm - (23) @ Rs 2988.88					
				= Rs	22417-
24) Painting two coats on new concrete surface - do -					
amt = 3.840 m ²				P- (7)	
ctm - (24) @ Rs (+)					
amt = 88.32 m ²				P- (8)	
ctm - (27)					
= 3.840 + 88.32					
= 92.16 m ²					
@ Rs 127.28/m ²				Rs	11730-
25) Brick masonry work in cement mortar - do -					
amt = 5.76 m ³				P- (7)	
ctm - (25) @ Rs 6274.32					
				= Rs	36140
26) Plastering with cement mortar do					
amt = 88.32 m ²				P- (7)	
ctm - (26) @ Rs 185.46					
				= Rs	16380-

C/o Total Rs 3047874-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F Rb	30	47874 =
			Total Rb	30	47874 =
Add GST - 18.1. (+) Rs					548617 =
Add Labourers 1.1. (+) Rs					30479 =
Add Seigniorage fee (+) Rs					39897 =
			Total Rb		3666897 =
Less 0.11.1. as per agreement (-) Rs					4034 =
			Total Rb		3662833 =
					3662793 =

bisingh
 26/12/23
 JE

01/01/24
 ME

SP
 27/12/24

Continuation